KASA ELI GUTIERREZ
13”
” 6,7
18,5
24,3
REF. MATERIALS & COMPONENTS
KASA M MAR BK UL Wood Veneer Shade
KASA M MAR IV UL
KASA M MAR GD UL Metal Structure
Marble Base

LIGHT SOURCE c@us Black Electrical Cable with Dimming Switch: 57

120V: Dimmable

G9 Lamp Holder

Recommended Bulbs - Included
LED DIM 3,5W, 950 Im*

*Measurements obtained by photometric test at LZF
using Natural Cherry exterior and Ivory White Interior &
recommended bulbs.

Veneer Ref: 21 Natural Cherry & 20 Ilvory White.

PACKAGING

Box Size: 20 x 20 x 12”

Box Volume: 2,7 ft*

Weight: Gross - 11 Lb | Net- 6,4 Lb

FINISHES
WOOD VENEER

Interior Exterior

20 Ivory White with . 21 Natural Cherry

MARBLE BASE

Q Black “Marquina” Marble

METAL
. BK-Matt Black GD-Gold

1V-Matt Ilvory



